Borrachas Técnicas MGO Unipessoal Lda.
Ponteiras / Tapa Topos
Loja: Av. Sacadura Cabral n.º37 A 1000-272 Lisboa – Tel. 217940473 – Fax 217969890
www.borrachasmgo.com  - borrachas@borrachasmgo.com
L
l
h1

Number
Dimensions (mm)
 Std
Pack Qty
 l
 (ins)  (mm)
 199019  5⁄8  15.8  4000
 10225  3⁄4  19.0  3000
 199257  7⁄8  22.2  2000
 199010  1  25.4  1000
 199223  2  50.8  250
Part
Number
Dimensions (mm)  Std
Pack Qty D D (ins) l (mm)
SQWA-0127-015 12.7 - 15.0 5000
SQWA-0159-015 16.0  5⁄8 15.0 2500
SQWA-0190-015 19.0  3⁄4 15.0 2500
SQWA-0200-015 20.0 - 15.0 5000
SQWA-0250-015 25.0 1 15.0 1250
SQWA-0127-025 12.7 - 25.0 4000
SQWA-0159-025 16.0  5⁄8 25.0 2500
SQWA-0190-025 19.0 - 25.0 2000
SQWA-0200-025 20.0 - 25.0 1250
SQWA-0250-025 25.0 1 25.0 1000
SQWA-0300-025 30.0 - 25.0 1000
SQWA-0400-025 40.0 - 25.0 500
SQWA-0500-025 50.0 - 25.0 400
SQWA-0300-040 30.0 - 40.0 500
SQWA-0400-040 40.0 - 40.0 400
SQWA-0500-040 50.0 2 40.0 200
 FERRULES  FERRULES  FERRULES  FERRULES  FERRULES
Tube Plug
 Black LDPE or PVC
 • Strong yet flexible to fit in tube ends

 12635  * -  6.4  13.2  9.5  10000
 12888  10855  7.0  18.0  9.8  10000
 10283  51378  7.6  17.0  11.0  10000
 51320* -  7.9  13.2  9.5  20000
 12355  10384  8.0  24.2  10.5  10000
 51114  *  51297  9.5  13.3  11.1  15000
 Part
Number
 Dimensions (mm)
 Std
Pack Qty
 Internal
Diameter
 Internal
length  Black  White
 FCWA-0024-013  FCWB-0024-013  2.4  13.0  5000
 FCWA-0032-013  FCWB-0032-013  3.2  13.0  5000
 FCWA-0040-013  FCWB-0040-013  4.0  13.0  5000
 FCWA-0048-014  FCWB-0048-014  4.8  14.0  5000
 FCWA-0060-010  FCWB-0060-010  6.0  10.0  5000
 FCWA-0060-013  FCWB-0059-013  6.0  13.0  5000
 FCWA-0064-013  FCWB-0064-013  6.4  13.0  5000
 FCWA-0079-013  114509519  7.9  13.0  5000
 FCWA-0095-013  FCWB-0095-013  9.5  13.0  5000
 Part
Number
 Dimensions
 Std